The Holmesdale School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Swale

ACADEMIES
TRUST

Local Date of Type of Term of Appointed by = Date Business and pecuniary interests Attendance at
Governor Appointment/ Governor Office Stepped down 2022/23
(full name) Re-appointment (reported for 12 Meetings
months) (as at 12/07/2023)
Anna Lawrence @ 06/10/2022 Co-opted 4 years Board of None 6/6
Chair (annually | Trustees
as Chair) | (annually)
Glenn Prebble 01/09/2022 Headteacher | N/A - Ex-officio by State business interests or write “none.” 1/6
(date of while in virtue of office
conversion) post as
Headteacher
Lee Downey 19/10/2022 Acting Head N/A - Ex-officio by None 5/6
while in virtue of office
post as
Headteacher
Nicki Hodges 19/10/2022 Executive N/A - Ex-officio by None 4/6
Headteacher | whilein virtue of office
post as Executive
Headteacher
Juanita Bibe 12/10/2022 Staff 4 years LGB 14/03/2023 None 3/6
Governor
lan Fidge 22/03/2023 Co-opted 4 years LGB Director of lan Fidge Education Ltd 1/6

Member of Partners in Learning (East
Grinstead).

Chair of Governors at: The Lighthouse
School, Margate; Copperfields Primary
Academy, Gravesend; The North School,
Ashford and The Whitstable School.



Matthew Jones

Alison Kenyon-
Williams

Rebecca Moody
Angelina
Morello

Vicki Ross

Lorna Woodage

12/10/2022

12/10/2022

17/05/2023

08/02/2023

12/10/2022

12/10/2022
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Co-opted

Staff
Governor

Staff
Governor

Staff
Governor

Parent
Governor

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

LGB

15/12/2022

Governor at St Peters’ Methodist Primary,
Canterbury.

Spouse: Director of lan Fidge Education Ltd.

None

None

State business interests or write “none.”

None

None

None

3/6

4/6

2/6

4/6

2/6

5/6



