

## The Holmesdale School Local Governing Body (LGB)

Local Governor (full name)	Date of Appointment/ Re-appointment	Type of Governor	Term of Office	Appointed by	Date Stepped down (reported for 12 months)	Business and pecuniary interests	Attendance at 2022/23 Meetings (as at 12/07/2023)
Anna Lawrence Chair	06/10/2022	Co-opted	4 years (annually as Chair)	Board of Trustees (annually)		None	6/6
Glenn Prebble	01/09/2022 (date of conversion)	Headteacher	N/A – while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Headteacher		State business interests or write "none."	1/6
Lee Downey	19/10/2022	Acting Head	N/A – while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Headteacher		None	5/6
Nicki Hodges	19/10/2022	Executive Headteacher	N/A - while in post	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Executive Headteacher		None	4/6
Juanita Bibe	12/10/2022	Staff Governor	4 years	LGB	14/03/2023	None	3/6
lan Fidge	22/03/2023	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		Director of Ian Fidge Education Ltd Member of Partners in Learning (East Grinstead). Chair of Governors at: The Lighthouse School, Margate; Copperfields Primary Academy, Gravesend; The North School, Ashford and The Whitstable School.	1/6

						Governor at St Peters' Methodist Primary, Canterbury. Spouse: Director of Ian Fidge Education Ltd.	
Matthew Jones	12/10/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		None	3/6
Alison Kenyon- Williams	12/10/2022	Co-opted	4 years	LGB		None	4/6
Rebecca Moody	17/05/2023	Staff Governor	4 years	LGB		State business interests or write "none."	2/6
Angelina Morello	08/02/2023	Staff Governor	4 years	LGB		None	4/6
Vicki Ross	12/10/2022	Staff Governor	4 years	LGB	15/12/2022	None	2/6
Lorna Woodage	12/10/2022	Parent Governor	4 years	LGB		None	5/6